
14. Cross durchs Taubenloch in Külsheim
13. Oktober 2013

7,8 km Hauptlauf, männlich

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Antoni, Kevin 92 ETSV Lauda 00:29:19.0
2 Schmalz, Uli 79 TV Königshofen 00:29:51.5
3 Tietz, Thomas 91 Tria TV MGH 00:30:08.0
4 Regele, Michael 81 FC Eichel 00:30:15.4
5 Rüdenauer, Marco 81 1. Panzerbataillon 363 00:30:56.2
6 Bamberger, Stefan 82 SV Würzburg 05 00:31:04.6
7 Freundschig, Hilmar 66 Team Runners Point Würzb. 00:31:20.3
8 Rösch, Patrick 92 Radsportverein Külsheim 00:31:56.5
9 Kremer, Sigi 63 Team Magic 00:33:27.6
10 Beck, Matthias 84 o.V. 00:34:01.1
11 Grullini, Stefan 63 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:34:14.2
12 Hambrecht, Volker 61 TSV Dörzbach 00:35:14.3
13 Rosenitsch, Martin 75 TV Bad Mergentheim 00:35:38.9
14 Weimer, Sebastian 93 FC Dörlesberg 00:35:42.9
15 Häffner, Rainer 52 SV Nassig 00:35:51.7
16 Becker, Hubert 58 o.V. 00:36:04.1
17 Dörflinger, Frank 66 FC Külsheim 00:36:08.5
18 Förster, Christian 71 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:36:20.3
19 Gärtner, Hendrik 97 TV Hardheim 00:36:28.8
20 Roth, Rene 72 Fa. Moonbrush 00:36:50.1
21 Förster, Thomas 68 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:36:58.8
22 Umminger, Christian 76 o.V. 00:37:02.2
23 Lang, Mario 90 Sparkasse Tauberfranken 00:37:30.5
24 Dengel, Günther 60 FC Külsheim 00:37:32.8
25 Berberich, Michael 67 VfB Reicholzheim 00:37:37.1
26 Platz, Stefan 72 FC Külsheim 00:37:39.5
27 Erbacher, Janis 98 TV Hardheim 00:37:55.0
28 Bieger, Ralf 67 VS Möbel 00:38:49.5

29
Banschbach, 
Clemens

73 TSV Buchen 00:39:06.6

30 Schneider, Benno 58 FC Külsheim 00:39:14.9
31 Becker, Rolf 55 MTB Külsheim 00:39:16.7
32 Barta, Claus 67 FC Külsheim 00:39:17.2
33 Fuchs, Matthias 72 FC Külsheim 00:40:07.7
34 Frank, Wolfgang 51 FC Külsheim 00:40:10.8
35 Henn, Roman 87 o.V. 00:40:46.3
36 Behringer, Jürgen 66 FC Külsheim 00:41:46.4
37 Trabold, Leo 63 FC Külsheim 00:41:52.3
38 Erles, Willibald 52 o.V. 00:43:00.8
39 Treu, Paul 40 TSV Tauberbischofsheim 00:45:26.3
40 Baumann, Michael 65 VfB Reicholzheim 00:47:36.6



7,8 km Hauptlauf, weiblich

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Antoni, Sharon 95 ETSV Lauda 00:33:33.2
2 Pawlik, Franziska 89 Reit-+Fahrverein Külsheim 00:37:00.5
3 Kölpin, Stefanie 60 FC Külsheim 00:38:28.3
4 Kuhn, Simone 89 Tria TV MGH 00:42:28.8
5 Hennig, Claudia 66 SV Richelbach 00:43:47.4
6 Züfle, Ute 56 VS Möbel 00:44:12.7
7 Michelbach, Regina 68 ETSV Lauda 00:44:30.8
8 Eisenhauer, Monika 63 FC Külsheim 00:46:19.8
9 Markl, Birgit 65 Radsportverein Külsheim 00:47:50.3

Altersklassen männlich

Männer

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Antoni, Kevin 92 ETSV Lauda 00:29:19.0
2 Tietz, Thomas 91 Tria TV MGH 00:30:08.0
3 Rösch, Patrick 92 Radsportverein Külsheim 00:31:56.5
4 Beck, Matthias 84 o.V. 00:34:01.1
5 Weimer, Sebastian 93 FC Dörlesberg 00:35:42.9
6 Gärtner, Hendrik 97 TV Hardheim 00:36:28.8
7 Lang, Mario 90 Sparkasse Tauberfranken 00:37:30.5
8 Erbacher, Janis 98 TV Hardheim 00:37:55.0
9 Henn, Roman 87 o.V. 00:40:46.3

M30

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Schmalz, Uli 79 TV Königshofen 00:29:51.5
2 Regele, Michael 81 FC Eichel 00:30:15.4
3 Rüdenauer, Marco 81 1. Panzerbataillon 363 00:30:56.2
4 Bamberger, Stefan 82 SV Würzburg 05 00:31:04.6
5 Rosenitsch, Martin 75 TV Bad Mergentheim 00:35:38.9
6 Umminger, Christian 76 o.V. 00:37:02.2

M40

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Förster, Christian 71 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:36:20.3
2 Roth, Rene 72 Fa. Moonbrush 00:36:50.1
3 Platz, Stefan 72 FC Külsheim 00:37:39.5

4
Banschbach, 
Clemens

73 TSV Buchen 00:39:06.6

5 Fuchs, Matthias 72 FC Külsheim 00:40:07.7



M45

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Freundschig, Hilmar 66 Team Runners Point Würzb. 00:31:20.3
2 Dörflinger, Frank 66 FC Külsheim 00:36:08.5
3 Förster, Thomas 68 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:36:58.8
4 Berberich, Michael 67 VfB Reicholzheim 00:37:37.1
5 Bieger, Ralf 67 VS Möbel 00:38:49.5
6 Barta, Claus 67 FC Külsheim 00:39:17.2
7 Behringer, Jürgen 66 FC Külsheim 00:41:46.4
8 Baumann, Michael 65 VfB Reicholzheim 00:47:36.6

M50

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Kremer, Sigi 63 Team Magic 00:33:27.6
2 Grullini, Stefan 63 Taubertaler Fleisch+Wurst 00:34:14.2
3 Hambrecht, Volker 61 TSV Dörzbach 00:35:14.3
4 Dengel, Günther 60 FC Külsheim 00:37:32.8
5 Trabold, Leo 63 FC Külsheim 00:41:52.3

M55

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Becker, Hubert 58 o.V. 00:36:04.1
2 Schneider, Benno 58 FC Külsheim 00:39:14.9
3 Becker, Rolf 55 MTB Külsheim 00:39:16.7

M60

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Häffner, Rainer 52 SV Nassig 00:35:51.7
2 Frank, Wolfgang 51 FC Külsheim 00:40:10.8
3 Erles, Willibald 52 o.V. 00:43:00.8

M70

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Treu, Paul 40 TSV Tauberbischofsheim 00:45:26.3

Altersklassen weiblich

Frauen

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Antoni, Sharon 95 ETSV Lauda 00:33:33.2
2 Pawlik, Franziska 89 Reit-+Fahrverein Külsheim 00:37:00.5
3 Kuhn, Simone 89 Tria TV MGH 00:42:28.8



W45

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Hennig, Claudia 66 SV Richelbach 00:43:47.4
2 Michelbach, Regina 68 ETSV Lauda 00:44:30.8
3 Markl, Birgit 65 Radsportverein Külsheim 00:47:50.3

W50

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Kölpin, Stefanie 60 FC Külsheim 00:38:28.3
2 Eisenhauer, Monika 63 FC Külsheim 00:46:19.8

W55

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Züfle, Ute 56 VS Möbel 00:44:12.7

2,6 km Hobbylauf, Weiblich

Platz Name Jg Verein Zeit
1 Dörflinger, Loren 02 FC Külsheim 00:11:18.0
2 Lotter, Antonia 01 ETSV Lauda 00:12:17.4
3 Barta, Eva 96 FC Külsheim 00:12:42.7
4 Barta, Jana 95 FC Külsheim 00:13:12.6
5 Wohlfahrt, Bettina 69 TV Bad Mergentheim 00:13:20.6
6 Barta, Ines 99 FC Külsheim 00:13:56.8

7
Würzberger, 
Madelaine

82 o.V. 00:15:02.0

8 Beringer, Anja 70 Sparkasse Tauberfranken 00:15:52.9
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